Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 18
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/01/2019
TIME: 02:24 AM

Software version: 4.20-2

10408422

03/01/2019 02:10 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - 1D: 10408422

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 5521
0.28 6364
0.36 2394
0.67 5438
0.89 12441
1.36 43703
1.43 706888
2503762

%

7.1

3:00

Area
25443
18387
19638
44750
126400
150587
2118557

Area%
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